"L12000016166

	•	
(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
	dress)	
(nui	11033)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Doc	cument Number)	
(23)	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



200256340212

02/12/14--01002--025 **50.00

DEPARTAENT OF STATE

C. LEWIS FEB 1 4 2014 EXAMINER 14 FEB 12 AM 10: 39
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF

APPROYEL AND FILED

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section	
	A Division of Corporations	

SUBJECT: CREPEVINE ON GAINES, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Daniel E. Manausa

Contact Person

Manausa Law Firm, P.A.

Firm/Company

1701 Hermitage Blvd., Suite 100

Address

Tallahassee, FL 32308

City, State and Zip Code

danny@manausalaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Daniel Manausa

....850

597-7616

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPROVEL AND FILED

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

14 FEB 12 AM 10: 40

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>FIRST:</u> The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
Midtown Crepevine, LLC	Florida	LLC L0800	00011601
Crepevine on Gaines, LLC	Florida	LLC	· -
			-
SECOND: The exact name, form/ent	tity type, and jurisdiction of	the <u>surviving</u> party are	as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	/
CREPEVINE ON GAINES, LLC	Florida	LLC LIZO	00016166

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 605, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

•						
<u>FQUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that a	pply to survivi	ng entity:		
Nh	This entity exists before the rorganic record are attached.	merger and is	a domestic fili	ng entity, the a	mendment, if an	y to its public
	This entity is created by the r	nerger and is	a domestic fili	ng entity, the p	ublic organic re	cord is attached.
	This entity is created by the r limited liability partnership, i	_		•	mited partnershi	p or a domestic
	This entity is a foreign entity state. The mailing address t 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Fl	o which the d	lepartment mag			
under s	1: This entity agrees to pay an ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605 1: If other than the date of fill han 90 days after the date this	5.1072, F.S. ing, the delay	ed effective da	ite of the merge	er, which cannot	
		document is			·	
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each	Party:			•	
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Sign	ature(s):	Typed or Pr Name of Inc		
	own Crepevine, LLC	; x =	·		aiel WGil	,, ,
	pevine on Gaines, LLC				raiel W Gil	• • •
				Dc	urer al Corp	berson,
						SECU ALL
						FIL FIL FEB 12 CRETAR LAHASS
Corpo	rations:	,		, President or O		
Florida Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature of Signatures of Signature of		ner or authorize artners ner		ANIO: 40
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Conformation: For each Corporation: For each Limited Partnership For each General Partnership For each Other Business Enti- Certified Copy (optional):): :	\$25.00 \$35.00 \$52.50 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			